UTAH COUNTRY CLUB TEAM GOLF ASSOCIATION
SCORE SHEET & FOOD/CART BILLING 

DATE:								LOCATION:___________________________                                                                                                                                                             
YOUR COUNTRY CLUB:					OPPONENT:__________________________

	UGA #
	Player #
	Player Name
	Index
	Adjusted
Score
	Club Member #
	Initials

	
	1
	
	
	
	
	

	
	2
	
	
	
	
	

	
	3
	
	
	
	
	

	
	4
	
	
	
	
	

	
	5
	
	
	
	
	

	
	6
	
	
	
	
	

	
	7
	
	
	
	
	

	
	8
	
	
	
	
	


($55 for Food & Cart)
TEAM MATCH POINTS
	MATCH
	YOUR TEAM
	OPPONENT
	TOTAL


	PLAYERS 1 & 2:
	
	
	36 Pts

	PLAYERS 3 & 4 :
	
	
	36 Pts

	PLAYERS 5 & 6:
	
	
	36 Pts

	PLAYERS 7 & 8:
	
	
	36 Pts

	TOTAL POINTS:
	
	
	144 Pts

	DEFAULT POINTS:
	
	
	



One copy to Captain of Captains
One copy for your records
One copy to your own Club for Billing
